GROSLUX

dHeprunsa ceeta

DALTA.OQ3

BcTpanBaeMbii CBETUNBHUK

Kopnyc:
FepMeTUYHBIN NNUTOM KOPMNYC

Yron pacceuBaHus:
60°

LiBeToBasa TemneepaTypa:
2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CucTteMa ynpaBneHus:
On/Off

Pabouas TemnepaTypa:
-40°C ~ +50°C

LisBeT kopnyca: Bnok nuTanus:
Benbin BHewHnn
HanpsixeHue nuTanus:

220 B (BHeLIHWUI1 6MOK NMUTaHKA)

Knacc anekTpo3awmTbl:
Knacclll

Mbinesnarosawmra:
P65

Macca:
0.5-2.2«r

IP65

SIZE1

SIZE3

ApTukyn
CL400245
CL400250
CL400255

CL400260

HaumeHoBaHue

DALTA.03 8,5W 220V IP65 SINGLE SIZE 1

DALTA.0315W 220V IP65 SINGLE SIZE 2

DALTA.03 25W 220V IP65 SINGLE SIZE 3

DALTA.03 38W 220V IP65 SINGLE SIZE 4

MouwHoCcTb

8.5 BT

15 BT

25BT

38 BT

Pa3mMepbl, MM

2100x44

D147%64

@197%82

@233x78

SIZE 2

SIZE 4

HanpsxeHue

220 B (BHeLWwH®in 610K NUTaHUA)
220 B (BHewWwHnin 610K NUTaHns)
220 B (BHewWwHnin 610K MUTaHUs)

220 B (BHeWwHin 610K NUTaHUA)

Yron pacceunBaHua

60°

60°

60°

60°

LiBeToBas TemMnepaTypa

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

Macca, kr

0.5

07

1.5

22



